
Lisburne School
Term Dates 2025-2026

Autumn Term 2025
 ·INSET DAY 1 - Monday 1st September 2025 All Staff
·INSET DAY 2 - Tuesday 2nd September 2025 All Staff
·Children return - Wednesday 3rd September 2025              
·Half Term Holiday - Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 2025
·INSET DAY 3 - Monday 3rd November 2025 Teachers
·Children Return - Tuesday 4th November 2025
·School Closes Friday 19th December 2025

Spring Term 2026
·Children return Monday 5th January 2026
·Half Term Holiday – Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February 2026
·Term Ends – Friday 27th March 2026

Summer Term 2026                  
·Children return - Monday 13th April 2026
·May Day Bank holiday Monday 4th May 2026
·Half Term Holiday – Monday 25th May to Friday 5th June 2026
·Children finish - Thursday 23rd July 2026
·INSET DAY 4 -  Friday 24th July 2026 Teachers
·INSET DAY 5 - Monday 27th July 2026 Teachers

This schedule ensures 190 statutory teaching days plus 5 INSET
days in line with DfE guidelines.



2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR 
AS A CALENDAR

Bank Holidays Hilidays INSET days


